PGA-750(50/60HZ)

. ™ l—La/\

No. i i im 4 Parts Name Eg; ESS

1 7000118569 r—y Casing 1 |2#2) PG

3 17000441869 PIHRE (50Hz) Impeller 1 |750W.50HZ PX (750 50Hz)

3 17000441769 PIHRE (60Hz) Impeller 1 |400W.50HZ PX (750 60Hz)

7 7000813869 = T I N— Caisng Cover 1 PX

8 17010304352 = TRy Casing Packing 1 G-145

23 17002007769 7Ty Companion Flange 1 50MM PX

24 7004005151 A A Packing 1 [R50

34 18010721020 A/ et 'R p el Screw 4 }A XY M6X35 SUS304

42 17510405920 M7 IV AR R Bolt 2 Eyhy FVE M8X45 SUS304

43 7510501020 W7Io P HF b Nut 2 |loyhs Fyb 8MM SUS304 <a-h¥>
53 7510805320 SPIAR B S 4 Washer 1 16X19X1.2 SUS304

60 7010108499 AH=HN T —)b Mechanical Seal 1  ED560-014S  SP304

65 8010721120 W77 Plug 1 Nz 30 M10X16 SUS304

67 7004019252 WO 77 o yx Packing 1 |[Favas'd 797N vky

74 17004019152 A/ RS AE V4 Packing 1 PX

102 7001605369 HH A Discharge Port 1 PX

103 7004005151 e R DL PA Ve Vg Packing 1  |R-50

104 7510405920 M- AR ARV Bolt 2 layhy FAh M8X45 SUS304
106 7004402651 Uyara s Cushion Rubber 4 CX-LCR

107 7510721820 soiara KRR Screw 4 MMy B-1 5X16 SUS304
119 7003525799 EEE (=) Motor Assy 1 'WSP-DKRA 750W,200V

120 7004812099 ¥ 7 EAYr—T v (Z48) Cabtyre (3 phase) 1 ITPR47-1506C2-5 (V%)

125 7510715620 XX T XAV —T VESF AL Screw 2 PNAyEv Ry 5X20 B-1 SUS304
136 7003910951 )7 — b E E Set Piece 1 SA2-001

139 7003910951 E k7 a—NEE A Set Piece 1 SA2-001

141 7004814599 S hE— L —T L Float Assy 1 PGA/PXA 70—}FASSY(27)

143 7510715620 arvhe—r—7 VEf Al Screw 2 FNEyEv Ry 5X20 B-1 SUS304
146 7003711369 AhL—) Strainer 1 PG

260 7510800320 M- R AR 4 Spring Washer 2 A7V yvy 8MM SUS304
263 7510805620 M P A S 4 Washer 2 Uyyy 8X16X1.2 SUS304

299 18010404120 = TSR VR Bolt 4 myhy Kb M6EX30 SUS304
300 7510805020 = TRV S 4 Washer 4 Uyvy 6MMFarJISIN¥)SUS304
321 7510500520 = TRk Nut 4 myhy Fyb 6MM SUS304

333 18010721420 PR EIRA 7t Screw 1 [MARY M6X15 SUS304

425 17103915599 Tu— K FE Support Bar 1 = E'AA7° 13X18X395  (haw)
426 7003910820 71— SRR SR Band 1 |[7e=h Ky YA SUS304
427 7510715020 Tu— SRR AT Screw 2 PNy RY M4X16 B-1 SUS304
431 7510501020 - A H AT Nut 2 luyhZ Fyb 8MM SUS304 <a-hv¥>
448 17010301952 =37 J =Bt 28y Packing 4 OV P-6

829 18010825220 IR BT 4 Conical Spring Washer 1 FINIF I X S-9  SUS304

872 7510805620 M7 I DRV 4 Washer 2 Uyyy 8X16X1.2 SUS304

1061 |7005710969 LLT LLT 1 LLT(\v7'34774v7) ED560-014S37
)81 7005911899 Bupan i 35 Operation Manual 1 PX-PG




